



1419

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		888319T	BRACKET	1		
2	10	804270	BOLT, (M6 x 28)	6		
3	25	881304	GROMMET	6		
4	23	82851M	BUSHING	6		
5	84	887955	BATTERY CABLE	1		
6	10	825501 2	BOLT	2		
7		888314	TERMINAL	1		
8	10	881816	BOLT, (M8 x 20)	2		
9		888286T 1	ECU	1	SN# 0T807875 & Below	
9		888286T10	ECU	1	SN# 0T807876 & Up	
10	10	811188M	BOLT, (M6 x 16)	2/4		
11		888321	COVER	1		
12	10	888322	SCREW	4		
13	54	888311	CLAMP	2		
14		888320T	RELAY	1		
15	10	824832 4	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	2		
16	10	825009 25	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	2		
17		881350T	RELAY	1		
18	10	881351	SCREW	1		
19	54	881353	CLAMP	1		
20	10	881351 1	SCREW	1		
21		881352T	RELAY	1		
22	10	824832 4	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	2		
23	85	804284	BOOT	1		
24	84	888323A 1	ENGINE WIRING HARNESS	1		
25	88	832969 5	FUSE, Mini (Tan - 5 Ampere)	2		
26	10	850879	BOLT, (M6 x 35)	2		
27	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	6		
28	84	888330A 1	WIRING HARNESS	1		
-	88	832969 20	FUSE, Mini (Yellow - 20 Ampere)	4		
-	88	832969 30	FUSE, Mini (Green - 30 Ampere)	6		
-		891825	FUSE COVER (Brown)	10		
29	10	804604	BOLT, (M6 x 20)	2		
30		888328	BRACKET	2		
31	10	887807	BOLT	4		
32	87	888325A 1	TRIM/TILT SWITCH ASSEMBLY	1		
33	27	888327	GASKET	2		
34		888326	COVER	1		
35		888329A 1	DRIVE ASSEMBLY	1		
36	10	888332	BOLT	1		
37		888331	BRACKET	1		